
BUSES FROM HOTELS PICK UP POINTS PICK UP TIME
RETURN FROM 

LAXIA
DOME / ASTERIAS / AMETHYST OUTS. AMETHYST HOTEL 17:15 20:00

OLYMPIC LAGOON / TSOKKOS PARADISE BUS STOP OPP. SO NICE HOTEL 17:15 20:00

ADAMS / AENEAS / CHRISTOFINIA / VASSOS NISSI PLAGE BUS STOP OPP. ADAMS HOTEL 17:20 20:00

NISSI BEACH / NISSI BLU / NISSIANA BUS STOP OPP. NISSI BEACH 17:20 20:00

SUNWING VIL. / AKTEA HOTEL / PAVLO NAPA BUS STOP OUTS. SUNWING VIL. 17:20 20:00

SUNPRIME / CHRYSOMARE / TASIA MARIS / ANONYMOUS BUS STOP OUTS PHARMACY 17:25 20:00

PIERRE ANNE / MELPO ANTHIA / SEASONS / NAPA PLAZA BUS STOP OUTS ZORBAS BAKERY 17:25 20:00

LIMANAKI / FAROS  / NESTOR / NELIA / STAMATIA OUTS BUS STOP ANDROTHEA / PRIVA 17:30 20:00

SANCTA NAPA / NICHOLAS / OUTS BUS STOP ANDROTHEA / PRIVA 17:30 20:00

MARGADINA / NEW FAMAGUSTA / CORFU BUS STOP OUTS ELEANA HOTEL 17:35 20:00

GRECIAN BAY / MELISSI / ALION BUS STOP OPP. GRECIAN BAY HOTEL 17:35 20:00

MERMAID / MARINA / SUNGARDEN HOTEL BUS STOP OUTS. HOTEL MARINA 17:35 20:00

ATLANTICA MARE OUTS BUS STOP MAIN ROAD 17:40 20:00

GRECIAN PARK HOTEL BUS STOP OUTS. HOTEL 17:40 20:00

CAVO ZOE HOTEL OUTS HOTEL MAIN ROAD 17:45 20:00

ATLANTICA AQUA BLUE HOTEL OUTS HOTEL MAIN ROAD 17:45 20:00

CAVO MARIS BUS STOP OUTS ELLINADIKO TAVERN 17:45 20:00

KING JASON / SUNRISE JADE OUTS ANDREOTIS HOTEL 17:50 20:00

ODESSA / GOLDEN STAR / EVALENA / KAPETANIOS BUS STOP OUTS. MC DONALDS PROTARAS 17:55 20:00

CONSTANTINOS / SUNRISE / PEARL / VRISAKI / VRISSIANA BUS STOP OUTS. SUNRISE 17:55 20:00

CAPO BAY / KOKKINOS / SILVER SANDS / HAPPY DAYS BUS STOP OUTS PLAZA HOTEL 18:00 20:00

ANASTASIA / HERBAL / MARLITA OUTS ANASTASIA HOTEL 18:05 20:00

PERNERA / LOUIS ALTHEA / WINDMILLS / CAPTAIN PIERRE BUS STOP OPP. ELAMARIS 18:10 20:00

GOLDEN COAST OUTS. HOTEL RECEPTION 18:15 20:00

CHRYSTAL SPRINGS OUTS. BUS STOP CHRYSTAL SPRINGS 18:15 20:00

12th Presentation - Fair of Cyprus Wines
SATURDAY  05/04/2025   at  < LAXIA HALL >  in Paralimni

With  over  35  Cypriot Vineries

FREE  TRANSFER  -  FREE  ENTRANCE  -  FREE  WINE  TASTING

Organized by  Wine Club  of  Famagusta  -  In association with the  Wine Products Council


